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Description

199505120001
24681

05/12/1995
09:41:35

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199408260002
65831

199502140000
40781

02/14/1995
03:08:09

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

18 48 199404080001
16921

Lot#:34
Book:18 Pg:48
Desc:1994-
11692

199504190001
01801

04/19/1995
01:09:37

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 80 Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:80

199506190001
59891

06/19/1995
01:45:56

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

19 103 Lot#:52
Book:19
Pg:103

199506220001
63951

06/22/1995
02:25:28

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

18 2 199501240000
19801

Lot#:234
Book:18 Pg:2
Desc:1995-
01980

199508070002
12371

08/07/1995
08:48:06

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS SCHLEY,
COOPER M JR

18 48 Lot#:10
Book:18 Pg:48

199504190001
01791

04/19/1995
01:07:51

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 80 Lot#:21
Book:19 Pg:80

199504190001
01811

04/19/1995
01:11:12

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 80 Lot#:18 Lot:&
Book:19 Pg:80
Desc:21

199505110001
24201

05/11/1995
04:14:00

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

18 2 Lot#:219 Lot:&
Book:18 Pg:2
Desc:236

199506190001
59881

06/19/1995
01:45:54

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

19 103 199504070000
90951

Lot#:52
Book:19
Pg:103
Desc:1995-
09095

199507280002
00641

07/28/1995
10:04:36

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

18 2 199501240000
19811

Lot#:233
Book:18 Pg:2
Desc:1995-
01981

199508030002
07231

08/03/1995
08:09:30

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 80 Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:80

199508030002
07241

08/03/1995
08:09:31

J D SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 80 199502090000
36711

Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:80
Desc:1995-
3671


